DRINKS AND BEVERAGES

HoT DRINKS
Americano £2.50
Latte £3.00
Cappucino £3.20
Double Espresso £3.00
Espresso £2.50
Filter Coffee £2.50
Tea (various please ask)  £2.85
Decaff tea £2.85
Hot chocolate £3.20

FORTIFIED WINES

Malaga Virgen £5.00
Moscatel £5.00
Pedro Jimenez £5.00
Goya LBV Port £5.95
COGNACS & BRANDIES
House Brandy £3.50
Courvoisier £4.50
Magno £3.95
Torres 10 £4.50
Torres 20 £5.50
Carlos I £5.95
Remy Martin VSOP £5.95
Cardinal Mendoza £5.95
Gran Duque de Alba £5.95
Lepanto Brandy £5.95
Janneau Grand £5.95
Calvados £5.95
XO Cognac £10.50

LIQUER COFFEES
Irish coffee (with whiskey)

French coffee (with brandy)

Calypso coffee (with tia maria)

Carajillo coffee (with orujo)

LIQUERS

Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Licor 43
Sambuca
Drambuie
Pacharan

Tia Maria
Orujo Gallego
Kahlua

Anis de mono

WHISKIES
Macalan

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Jameson

Chivas

Glenmorangie

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

House Whisky

J&B

Woodford

The Sexton Single Malt
Ballantines

The Balvenie

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your
bill which will go directly to your waiter/waitress

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.95

£3.65
£3.65
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.70
£3.95
£3.85
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£5.95
£5.75
£25.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.25
£3.85
£3.80
£4.00
£4.20
£5.25
£4.00
£5.95



