DRINKS AND BEVERAGES

HOT DRINKS		Liquer Coffees	
Americano	£2.50	Irish coffee (with whiskey)	£6.00
Latte	£3.00	French coffee (with brandy)	£6.00
Cappucino	£3.20	Calypso coffee (with tia maria)	£6.00
Double Espresso	£3.00	Carajillo coffee (with orujo)	£5.95
Espresso	£2.50		
Filter Coffee	£2.50	LIQUERS	
Tea (various please ask)	£2.85	Amaretto	£3.65
Decaff tea	£2.85	Baileys	£3.65
Hot chocolate	£3.20	Cointreau	£4.25
		Grand Marnier	£3.95
FORTIFIED WINES		Licor 43	£3.95
Malaga Virgen	£5.00	Sambuca	£3.70
Moscatel	£5.00	Drambuie	£3.95
Pedro Jimenez	£5.00	Pacharan	£3.85
Goya LBV Port	£5.95	Tia Maria	£4.00
		Orujo Gallego	£3.50
COGNACS & BRANDIES		Kahlua	£4.00
House Brandy	£3.50	Anis de mono	£4.00
Courvoisier	£4.50		
Magno	£3.95	WHISKIES	
Torres 10	£4.50	Macalan	£5.95
Torres 20	£5.50	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.75
Carlos I	£5.95	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£25.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.95	Jameson	£4.00
Cardinal Mendoza	£5.95	Chivas	£5.50
Gran Duque de Alba	£5.95	Glenmorangie	£5.50
Lepanto Brandy	£5.95	Jack Daniels	£4.25
Janneau Grand	£5.95	Southern Comfort	£3.85
Calvados	£5.95	House Whisky	£3.80
XO Cognac	£10.50	J&B	£4.00
		Woodford	£4.20
		The Sexton Single Malt	£5.25
		Ballantines	£4.00
		The Balvenie	£5.95

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill which will go directly to your waiter/waitress